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Couscous has become a popular alternative to rice and pasta for many customers in the UK. Consisting of
many tiny granules it has a fluffy texture which is great at soaking up the aromas and flavours around it.
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SKU

Description

About Producer

Accreditation, Certification and Assurance
Schemes

Energy (Kcal)
Energy (KJ)

Fat

of which saturates
Fibre

Ingredients

Brands

Dietary & Lifestyle

Protein

Salt

Size

Pack Size

Storage Instructions

Country of Origin

61070

Couscous has become a popular alternative to rice and
pasta for many customers in the UK. Consisting of
many tiny granules it has a fluffy texture which is great
at soaking up the aromas and flavours around it.

SPL Foods Ltd. grows, processes, and manufactures
food products. The Company offers noodles, beans,
herbs, spices, rice, tomato paste, canned produce,
ingredients, garlic, and peppers. SPL Foods serves
customers throughout the United Kingdom.

BRCGS Certified Production

343.0000

1454.0000

2.5000

1.1000

4.5000

DURUM WHEAT SEMOLINA
SPL Foods Ltd

Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans, Lactose
Intolerant

13.3000

0.0000

1kg

6

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.
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